
//6 8      
lunch menu served from 1pm - 5pm

lunch plates
‘nduja flatbread
chermoula pickled onion, rocket

roast vegetable flatbread 
spiced cous cous , winter vegetables

halloumi sandwich 
sumac hummus, rocket, tomato chutney 

moroccan chicken pitta 
mixed salad, mint yoghurt, pickled chilli 

heirloom tomato + goats cheese salad 
lemon dressing, dukkah 

double smashed patty
swiss cheese, caramelised onions, 
harissa mayo with fries, option to substitute for a falafel burger (ve) **

P O L I D O R      //6 8      
nibbles
truffle & parmesan 
chips 
garlic aioli  

gordal olives (ve) 
with sourdough 

sumac hummus (ve)
pitta breads 

warm baguette (v)
whipped herb butter 

deli boards
charcuterie 
three cured meats with 
a selection of cheese, 
chutney, pickles & baguette 

baked camembert (v)
rose harissa, hot honey,
almond dukkah & crostini 

£5.5

£4.5

£4.5

£5.5

£14.5

£12.0

small plates
french onion soup
crouton, gruyere cheese 

pan roasted scallops 
pea puree, crispy pancetta & 
chilli oil 

crispy cauliflower (v)
blue cheese mayo,
rose harissa & hot honey

buttermilk chicken bites 
peri peri mayo 

wild mushroom risotto (ve)
chives, truffle oil & parmesan 

whipped goats cheese (v) 
crostini, chermoula & maple 
please let your server know any 
allergy requirements

(v) vegeterian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten free, 
(**) gluten free option

£6.0

£8.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£10.0

£10.2

£14.0


