POLIDOR //68 lunch menu served from 1 pm - 5 pm

small plates

nibbles

truffle & parmesan chips garlic aioli	£5.5	french onion soup crouton, gruyere cheese	£6.0
gordal olives (ve) with sourdough	£4.5	pan roasted scallops pea puree, crispy pancetta & chilli oil	£8.5
sumac hummus (ve) pitta breads	£5.5	crispy cauliflower (v) blue cheese mayo,	£6.5
warm baguette (v) whipped herb butter	£4.5	rose harissa & hot honey buttermilk chicken bites	£7.5
deli boards		peri peri mayo	
charcuterie three cured meats with a selection of cheese, chutney, pickles & baguette	£14.5	wild mushroom risotto (ve) chives, truffle oil & parmesan	£7.5
		whipped goats cheese (v) crostini, chermoula & maple	£8.5
baked camembert (v) rose harissa, hot honey, almond dukkah & crostini	£12.0	please let your server know any allergy requirements	
		(v) vegeterian, (ve) vegan, (gf) gluten fre (**) gluten free option	9e ,

lunch plates

'nduja flatbread chermoula pickled onion, rocket	£9.5
roast vegetable flatbread spiced cous cous, winter vegetables	£9.5
halloumi sandwich sumac hummus, rocket, tomato chutney	£9.5
moroccan chicken pitta mixed salad, mint yoghurt, pickled chilli	£10.0
heirloom tomato + goats cheese salad Iemon dressing, dukkah	£10.2
double smashed patty	£14.0

swiss cheese, caramelised onions,

harissa mayo with fries, option to substitute for a falafel burger (ve) **